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From: Hayley Walters
To: MayorQ; Bough, Andrea; Melissa Patterson Hazley; Robinson, Melissa; Vasquez, Mario; Platt, Brian; Decker,


Forest; Public Testimony
Cc: Justis, Amy; Berry, Rita; Rea, Crispin
Subject: Columbus Park rejects Ordinance #240046
Date: Monday, January 22, 2024 9:37:46 AM


Hello all, I am writing as a Columbus Park resident and a Paseo West business owner regarding
Ordinance #240046. I wanted to voice my discontent with Ordinance #240046. While it would be
more cost affective to have only one low barrier shelter in Kansas City, it would place an
unwarranted burden on all surrounding neighborhoods. And that, plain and simple, just isn’t fair. I
believe that Paseo West has been long ignored and Columbus Park has been unheard. Please
consider a different solution for this situation. I went to the Northeast Chamber of Commerce
meeting last week and not one person there wanted more people on the streets, we are just asking
that it is spread the burden some.
 
Thank you for your consideration.
 


Hayley Walters
 
President, Service Printing and Graphics, Inc.
1146 Harrison Street, KCMO 64106
816-842-9068
 
Hours: M – F, 8:30 AM to 5:00 PM
 
WEB  / 
 
*Attention all customers… 
  In order to ensure accuracy and prevent any issues, please note that all printing quote
requests must be sent via email only. 
 Final approvals to proceed with printing must also be made through email. 
  We are not responsible for any mistakes made in the course of obtaining a quote or
completing an order over the phone. 
 Thank you for understanding. 
 
 
 
 



mailto:hayley@serviceprintingandgraphics.com

mailto:MayorQ@kcmo.org

mailto:Andrea.Bough@kcmo.org

mailto:Melissa.Patterson-Hazley@kcmo.org

mailto:Melissa.Robinson@kcmo.org

mailto:Mario.Vasquez@kcmo.org

mailto:Brian.Platt@kcmo.org

mailto:Forest.Decker@kcmo.org

mailto:Forest.Decker@kcmo.org

mailto:Public.Testimony@kcmo.org

mailto:Amy.Justis@kcmo.org

mailto:Rita.Berry@kcmo.org

mailto:Crispin.Rea@kcmo.org

https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.serviceprintingandgraphics.com%2F&data=05%7C02%7Cpublic.testimony%40kcmo.org%7C7ec810e92c06484ac78408dc1b6010bf%7Cec24091159794419a8ecc808b076019b%7C0%7C0%7C638415346659090798%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=UBO0atTvRM8R3ueeW0VDrrUFadNYYDOBAzKHkKcf6Ls%3D&reserved=0



